
College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Computer Information System Semester: 3rd_old (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Communication

Data Structure 

and Algorithms

Financial 

Accounting II
Mathematics III

11080087 Abs Abs

11080094 Abs Abs

11080108 C

11080168 Abs Abs

12080019 F

12080022 F

12080024 Abs

12080035 F

12080065 Abs F

12080078 C+

12080085 Abs

12080096 C

12080106 F

12080109 Abs

12080134 Abs

13080025 Abs

13080045 Abs

13080069 F

13080072 Abs Abs

13080076 F F

13080095 F F

13080104 Abs

13080106 F

13080111 C-

13080122 C-

13080147 F F
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